
DAY 9:00 - 9:55
9:55 - 
10:50

10:50 - 
11:45

11:45 - 
12:25

12:25 - 1:15
1:15 - 
2:05

2:05 - 
2:55

3:00 - 4:00 4:00 - 4:30

Monday
Tuesday DV

Wednesday

Thursday DV
Friday DV

Saturday
Course Code Course Shortform

GR20B3005 DV 1/16/2023

GR20B3006 DV LAB
16-01-2023 to                             
                 11-03-2023
13-03-2023 to                                 

                     15-03-
16-03-2023 to                         
             29-04-2023

01-05-2023 to                             
                 20-05-2023
22-05-2023 to                             
                 12-06-2023
16-06-2023 to                             
                 22-06-2023

7/17/2023

HOD

Almanac

Theory : 1302                     
                  Lab: 

1304/05

AY : 2022-23         B. Tech Minor in Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning                  w.e.f. 16th January, 2023                                  
III Year - II Semester

I Mid-term Examinations (3 Days)

Course Name
Faculty Name                                             
              (Short Code - Staff ID)

Data Visualization Ms. N. Srihitha Gunapriya (1642)

Data Visualization Lab Ms. N. Srihitha Gunapriya (1642) I Spell of Instructions (8 Weeks)

DV LAB

DV LAB

Timetable Coordinator

Gokaraju Rangaraju Institute of Engineering and Technology
Department of Computer Science and Engineering

BREAK

End Semester Examinations
(Theory/ Practical)                                                                           

    Regular/ Supplementary  (3 Weeks)

23-06-2023 to                            
                15-07-2023

Preparation  (1 Week)

Commencement of First Semester, AY 2023-24

II Spell of Instructions (7 Weeks)

II Spell of Instructions (1 Week)

Summer Vacation (3 Weeks)

Commencement of Second Semester class work


	Minors

